1828 INDEX

Appropriations for Fiscal 1968—Continued
State Planning Department

Chapter

State Police

State Police Retirement System

State Roads Commission .........c.ce...

State Treasurer .........

Sundry Claims Board

Susquehanna River Basin Compact
Tax Administrators, Federation of ......

Taxation, Department of .

Tax Court ...
Taxes—To political subdivisions

Teachers’ Retirement System

Technical Services Program .
Tobacco Authority

Tobacco tax distributed ........

Tobacco Warehouse ...

Toll facilities, emergency use .......

‘Towson State College ......

Traffic Safety Commission

Training Schools ............
Treasurer, State

Trial magistrates’ expenses reimbursed .........

Tuberculosis hospitals .................
Uniform State Laws, Commissioners of

University Hospital ......

University of Maryland

Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund Board
Veterans’ Commission .

Veterans; disabled—Education of children .....
Veterans; war orphans—Education of ...........

Victor Cullen School ......

...........................

Vocational rehabilitation ......

War Memorial Building .
War orphans; education ......

Washington College

Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission.

Water Resources, Department of ........
Western Maryland College

Western Maryland State Hospital

West Nottingham Academy
‘Workmen’s Compensation Commission

Workmen’s compensation premium

Architects—
Appropriation to Board

Armed Forces—

Motor vehicle operators’ licenses
See also Veterans

Arts Council—
Appropriation to ... .

Created—Members; duties; operations, ete. .

199
199

199
199
199
199
199
199
199

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

199

580

199
644

362,
370,
462,

355,

364,

418,

434,

420,

363,

Page

452
3M
482,
483
353
379
361
358
452
357
454,
479
364
350
487
359
387
352
387
380
473
378
404
361
352
392
364
420
470
378
402
428
428
406
415
453
428
426
475
386
426
392
419
372
357

375

1212

480
1290




