1828 INDEX

	Chapter		Page
Appropriations for Fiscal 1968—Continued			
State Planning Department	199	362,	452
State Police		370,	371
		462,	482,
		•	483
State Police Retirement System	199		353
State Roads Commission			379
State Treasurer			361
Sundry Claims Board		355,	358
Susquehanna River Basin Compact		,	452
Tax Administrators, Federation of			357
Taxation, Department of		364.	454,
		,	479
Tax Court	199		364
Taxes—To political subdivisions			350
Teachers' Retirement System		418,	487
Technical Services Program		,	359
Tobacco Authority.			387
Tobacco tax distributed			352
Tobacco Warehouse			387
Toll facilities, emergency use			380
Towson State College		434,	473
Traffic Safety Commission		,	378
Training Schools			404
Treasurer, State			361
Trial magistrates' expenses reimbursed			352
Tuberculosis hospitals			392
Uniform State Laws, Commissioners of			354
University Hospital			420
University of Maryland		420,	470
Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund Board		120,	378
Veterans' Commission	199		402
Veterans; disabled—Education of children			428
Veterans; war orphans—Education of			428
Victor Cullen School			406
Vocational rehabilitation			415
War Memorial Building		363,	453
War orphans; education		000,	428
Washington College			426
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission			475
Water Resources, Department of			386
Western Maryland College			426
Western Maryland State Hospital			392
West Nottingham Academy			419
Workmen's Compensation Commission			372
Workmen's compensation premium			357
-	199		991
Architects—			
Appropriation to Board	199		375
Armed Forces—			
Motor vehicle operators' licenses	580		1212
See also Veterans			
Arts Council—			
Appropriation to	199		480
Created-Members; duties; operations, etc	644		1290